
Prices include delivery on orders over £100 383

SAFES & VAULTS

Deed/document box 
Suitable for keeping files and 
documents secure. Features a 
strong carrying handle and 
security lock.

Description 
Deed box

H x W x D mm 
95 x 360 x 330

Weight kg 
4

REF 
BD0

PRICE 
 £97.85 

• £1,500 overnight cash cover (£15,000 valuables). Subject to your insurers. 
• 2mm solid steel electrically welded body. 
• 4mm thick door fitted with security 5 pin Euro profile cylinder and 2 keys (SFEV035PHZ), 

the 3 other models have electronic combination locks. 
• 25mm hardened steel locking bolts. 
• Suitable for rear or floor fixing - bolts supplied. 
• Colour - metallic dark grey RAL7001.

KEY AND ELECTRONIC LOCKING EURO VAULTS

Ext Dims  
H x W x D mm 

205 x 400 x 370 
200 x 510 x 380 
200 x 500 x 400 
200 x 500 x 400

Int Dims  
H x W x D mm 

135 x 305 x 295 
140 x 405 x 305 
195 x 495 x 350 
195 x 495 x 350

Weight  
kg 
14 
18 
17 
17

 REF 
SFEVDR12 
SFEVDR17 

SFEV035TZE 
SFEV035PHZ

 PRICE 
 £195.29  
 £210.39  
 £159.65  
 £135.35 

SECURITY 
BOX

• £1000 overnight cash cover (10x 
valuables - suggested rating, please 
check with your underwriters).  

• 5mm solid steel body and hinged 
door 20mm Ø twin locking bolts, 
aperture 237mm x 210mm. 

• Ideal for storing A4 papers, 
passports, CDs or USB drives.  

• Soft foam insert protects  
valuables from damage.  

• Supplied with standard 5 pin  
cylinder and 2 keys.  

• Perfect for securing inside  
suitable furniture.

Int dim H x W x D mm 
130 x 400 x 235

Ext dim H x W x D mm 
60 x 340 x 225

Weight kg 
11.5

REF 
SDSTBEXPHZ

PRICE 
 £145.83 

Combination 
lock - 
optional 
extra.

FLOOR SAFES

Dims H x W x D mm 
360 x 270 x 230 
360 x 270 x 320 
360 x 270 x 320 
360 x 270 x 410 
360 x 270 x 410

Weight kg 
27 
29 
61 
61 
39

Cash rating 
£10000 
£10000 
£10000 
£10000 
£10000

PRICE 
 £983.79  
 £998.04  

 £1072.31  
 £1063.04  
 £1141.22 

REF 
SUPABP1K 
SUPABP2K 
SUPABP3K 
SUPABP4K 
SUPABP5K

This range of safes is ideal for larger items and offers a higher level of 
security with interlocking bolts controlled by a key or keyless combination 
(extra cost) with anti-drill features.

• £10000 overnight cash cover - suggested 
rating, please check with your underwriters. 

• Square door safes ideal for larger items 
such as cash and jewellery boxes and files. 

• VdS Class 1 locks for added security. 
• Flock lined to prevent damage  

to valuables. 
• Deposit model includes  

12 non-magnetic capsules. 
• Supplied with 2 keys. 
• Aperture: 290 x 240mm.

DIY SAFE

User selectable 4 digit code. Management override 
key and master code ensures entry at all times.

Key operated. You can also use your own cylinder to 
incorporate the safe into an existing suited system.

SFEV035TZE

SFEV035PHZ


