



## **DIY SAFE**

- £1000 overnight cash cover (10x valuables - suggested rating, please check with your underwriters).
- 5mm solid steel body and hinged door 20mm Ø twin locking bolts, aperture 237mm x 210mm.
- Ideal for storing A4 papers, passports, CDs or USB drives.
   Soft foam insert protects
- valuables from damage.
- Supplied with standard 5 pin cylinder and 2 keys.
- Perfect for securing inside suitable furniture.

REF	Int dim H x W x D mm	Ext dim H x W x D mm	Weight kg	PRICE
SDSTBEXPHZ	130 x 400 x 235	60 x 340 x 225	11.5	£145.83

## **FLOOR SAFES**

This range of safes is ideal for larger items and offers a higher level of security with interlocking bolts controlled by a key or keyless combination (extra cost) with anti-drill features.

- £10000 overnight cash cover suggested rating, please check with your underwriters.
- Square door safes ideal for larger items such as cash and jewellery boxes and files. VdS Class 1 locks for added security.
- · Flock lined to prevent damage
- to valuables.
- Deposit model includes 12 non-magnetic capsules.
- · Supplied with 2 keys.
- Aperture: 290 x 240mm.

		_		
REF	Dims H x W x D mm	Weight kg	Cash rating	PRICE
SUPABP1K	360 x 270 x 230	27	£10000	£983.79
SUPABP2K	360 x 270 x 320	29	£10000	£998.04
SUPABP3K	360 x 270 x 320	61	£10000	£1072.31
SUPABP4K	360 x 270 x 410	61	£10000	£1063.04
SHPARP5K	360 v 270 v 410	39	£10000	£1141 22





SFEV035TZE

User selectable 4 digit code. Management override key and master code ensures entry at all times.

## **KEY AND ELECTRONIC LOCKING EURO VAULTS**

- £1,500 overnight cash cover (£15,000 valuables). Subject to your insurers.
  2mm solid steel electrically welded body.
- 4mm thick door fitted with security 5 pin Euro profile cylinder and 2 keys (SFEV035PHZ), the 3 other models have electronic combination locks.
- · 25mm hardened steel locking bolts.
- Suitable for rear or floor fixing bolts supplied.
- Colour metallic dark grey RAL7001.



SFEV035PHZ

Key operated. You can also use your own cylinder to incorporate the safe into an existing suited system.

REF	Ext Dims H x W x D mm	Int Dims H x W x D mm	Weight kg	PRICE
SFEVDR12	205 x 400 x 370	135 x 305 x 295	14	£195.29
SFEVDR17	200 x 510 x 380	140 x 405 x 305	18	£210.39
SFEV035TZ	200 x 500 x 400	195 x 495 x 350	17	£159.65
SFEV035PH	Z 200 x 500 x 400	195 x 495 x 350	17	£135.35